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Kelli
Linda
Margarita
Sofja
Sofia

Mirjam

Leetsi
Raska
Grigorjeva
Fedorova
Mikson

Aasaru

2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009

SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Dunamo
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu

22:34.93
22:48.93
22:51.90
22:56.09
23:45.86
DNF
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